Search Criteria Filters Applied:

Party Se

= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= UNDERSTAND THIS INC:;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201504200001
28000

04/20/2015
02:41:38

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RENASANT
BANK

3

121

Lot#:1 Blk:15
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF HELENA

201504200001
28000

04/20/2015
02:41:38

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RENASANT
BANK

Sec:1 Twn:20
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201504200001
28000

04/20/2015
02:41:38

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RENASANT
BANK

121

Lot#:12 Blk:15
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF THE TOWN
OF HELENA

201504200001
28000

04/20/2015
02:41:38

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RENASANT
BANK

121

Lot#:10 Blk:15
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF THE TOWN
OF HELENA

201504200001
28000

04/20/2015
02:41:38

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RENASANT
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201609160003
39540

09/16/2016
02:30:10

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

22

26

Lot#:1 Book:22
Pg:26 Sub:OLD
TOWN
HELENA

201609160003
39540

09/16/2016
02:30:10

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

121

Lot#:5 Blk:14
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:MAP OF
THE TOWN OF
HELENA

201609160003
39540

09/16/2016
02:30:10

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

121

Lot#:9 Blk:14
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:MAP OF
THE TOWN OF
HELENA

201609160003
39540

09/16/2016
02:30:10

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

121

Lot#:7 Blk:14
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:MAP OF
THE TOWN OF
HELENA

201609160003
39540

09/16/2016
02:30:10

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

121

Lot#:8 Blk:14
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:MAP OF
THE TOWN OF
HELENA

201609160003
39540

09/16/2016
02:30:10

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

121

Lot#:6 Blk:14
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:MAP OF
THE TOWN OF
HELENA

201609160003
39540

09/16/2016
02:30:10

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

121

Lot#:1 Blk:14
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:MAP OF
THE TOWN OF
HELENA




201609160003
39540

09/16/2016
02:30:10

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

121

Lot#:4 Blk:14
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:MAP OF
THE TOWN OF
HELENA

201609160003
39540

09/16/2016
02:30:10

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

121

Lot#:2 Blk:14
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:MAP OF
THE TOWN OF
HELENA

201609160003
39540

09/16/2016
02:30:10

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

121

Lot#:3 Blk:14
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:MAP OF
THE TOWN OF
HELENA

201609160003
39540

09/16/2016
02:30:10

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

121

Lot#:10 Blk:14
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:MAP OF
THE TOWN OF
HELENA

201609160003
39540

09/16/2016
02:30:10

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

121

Lot#:11 Blk:14
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:MAP OF
THE TOWN OF
HELENA

201609160003
39540

09/16/2016
02:30:10

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE |
NST

201609160003
39540

09/16/2016
02:30:10

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Other:SEE |
NST

201609160003
39540

09/16/2016
02:30:10

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE |
NST

201910020003
61780

10/02/2019
12:54:31

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RENASANT
BANK

Instr
#:20150511000
155690

Other:SEE
INST

201910020003
61780

10/02/2019
12:54:31

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OFUCC

RENASANT
BANK

Instr
#:20150511000
155690

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201504200001
28000

04/20/2015
02:41:38

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RENASANT
BANK

121

Lot#:13 Blk:15
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF THE TOWN
OF HELENA

201504200001
28000

04/20/2015
02:41:38

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RENASANT
BANK

121

Lot#:2 Blk:14
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF THE TOWN
OF HELENA

201504200001
28000

04/20/2015
02:41:38

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

RENASANT
BANK

121

Lot#:11 Blk:15
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF THE TOWN
OF HELENA




201505110001 |05/11/2015 UNDERSTAND | Debtor FINANCING RENASANT 121 Lot#:8 Blk:3
55690 03:14:10 THIS INC STATEMENT [BANK Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:SQUIRES
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
HELENA
201505110001 |05/11/2015 UNDERSTAND | Debtor FINANCING RENASANT Other:SEE
55690 03:14:10 THIS INC STATEMENT |BANK INST
201505110001 |05/11/2015 UNDERSTAND | Debtor FINANCING RENASANT Sec:15 Twn:20
55690 03:14:10 THIS INC STATEMENT |BANK Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQLSW
Other:SEE

INST




