S	Search Crit	eria Filter	s Applied:	Party Sec	q= 1,0; Pai	rty Role= [Debtor; Na	me= UND	ERSTAN	D THIS INC	C ;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201504200001 28000	04/20/2015 02:41:38	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	RENASANT BANK			3	121		Lot#:1 Blk:15 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRES MAP OF HELENA
201504200001 28000	04/20/2015 02:41:38	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	RENASANT BANK						Sec:1 Twn:20 Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201504200001 28000	04/20/2015 02:41:38	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	RENASANT BANK			3	121		Lot#:12 Blk:15 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRES MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201504200001 28000	04/20/2015 02:41:38	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	RENASANT BANK			3	121		Lot#:10 Blk:15 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRES MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201504200001 28000	04/20/2015 02:41:38	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	RENASANT BANK						Other:SEE INST
201609160003 39540	09/16/2016 02:30:10	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK			22	26		Lot#:1 Book:22 Pg:26 Sub:OLD TOWN HELENA
201609160003 39540	09/16/2016 02:30:10	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK			3	121		Lot#:5 Blk:14 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201609160003 39540	09/16/2016 02:30:10	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK			3	121		Lot#:9 Blk:14 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201609160003 39540	09/16/2016 02:30:10	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK			3	121		Lot#:7 Blk:14 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201609160003 39540	09/16/2016 02:30:10	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK			3	121		Lot#:8 Blk:14 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201609160003 39540	09/16/2016 02:30:10	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK			3	121		Lot#:6 Blk:14 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201609160003 39540	09/16/2016 02:30:10	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK			3	121		Lot#:1 Blk:14 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA

201609160003 39540	09/16/2016 02:30:10	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK		3	121		Lot#:4 Blk:14 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201609160003 39540	09/16/2016 02:30:10	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK		3	121		Lot#:2 Blk:14 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201609160003 39540	09/16/2016 02:30:10	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK		3	121		Lot#:3 Blk:14 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201609160003 39540	09/16/2016 02:30:10	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK		3	121		Lot#:10 Blk:14 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201609160003 39540	09/16/2016 02:30:10	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK		3	121		Lot#:11 Blk:14 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201609160003 39540	09/16/2016 02:30:10	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK					Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE I NST
201609160003 39540	09/16/2016 02:30:10	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK					Other:SEE I NST
201609160003 39540	09/16/2016 02:30:10	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK					Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE I NST
201910020003 61780	10/02/2019 12:54:31	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RENASANT BANK				Instr #:20150511000 155690	Other:SEE INST
201910020003 61780	10/02/2019 12:54:31	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RENASANT BANK				Instr #:20150511000 155690	Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201504200001 28000	04/20/2015 02:41:38	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	RENASANT BANK		3	121		Lot#:13 Blk:15 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRES MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201504200001 28000	04/20/2015 02:41:38	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	RENASANT BANK		3	121		Lot#:2 Blk:14 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRES MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201504200001 28000	04/20/2015 02:41:38	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	RENASANT BANK		3	121		Lot#:11 Blk:15 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRES MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA

	UNDERSTAND THIS INC		RENASANT BANK		3	121	Lot#:8 Blk:3 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:SQUIRES MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
	UNDERSTAND THIS INC	FINANCING STATEMENT	RENASANT BANK				Other:SEE INST
	UNDERSTAND THIS INC		RENASANT BANK				Sec:15 Twn:20 Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST